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16 songs, 1.9 hours, 186.5 MB

Title

Blue Nile Alice Coltrane Harp, Ron Carter B, Be...

Bag's New Groove. Milt Jackson Vb, Tommy Flan...

New 2/12 Voicer

Until the Real Thing Comes Along. Samoa Wilso...

Just After Three Darren Litzie — piano; Chris De...

3 Delgado Veterans

A Story And Its' Ending. Brian Claxton B, Steve...
Road Ahead Amina Figarove P, Bart Platteau (Fl),...

Dave's :20 Promo

Blue Fire. Dave Stryker G, Jarad Gold O, McClint...

Matrix Blues. Kamau Seitu D & Per & Comp, Ken...

NOLA JM 9/1/25

Woke Up This Morning (My Baby She Was Gone...

Turn-a-Ron. Nicholas Payton K, George Colema...

GS Close #2
GS #13A

Time
7:02
5:57
0:26
4:57
4:25
0:34
6:13
5:47
0:21
6:09
4:28
0:44
3:00
6:39
0:15

59:26

002 Groove Street #13 2/20/26

Album

Ptah, El Daoud Egyprian God Before all Gods...
Atlantic Top 60: Jazz, Jive and Strut
Middie 26 Sec Voicer

I Just Want to Be Horizontal

On My Own Time

DELGADO VA AD

Here Goes Nothing

Joy

Daves Promos #1 & 2

Blue Fire: The Van Gelder Sessions
Dance Of the Kalahari

Jazz Museum Message

Singin' the Blues

Smoke Sessions
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Artist

Alice Coltrane Harp, Joe Henderson Alto Flute, R...
Milt Jackson

Middie

Samoa Wilson & The Jim Kweskin Band Came u...
Darren Litzie (CT Based & Educated

Middie

Brian Claxton

Amina Figarova (P)

Middie

Dave Stryker G, Jarad Gold O, McClinty Hunter D
UMOJA a Kiswabhili word meaning unity, represe...
Middie

B.B. King

Nicholas Payton



