



## 002 Groove Street #13 2/20/26

16 songs, 1.9 hours, 186.5 MB

	Title	Time	Album	Artist	
1	Blue Nile	Alice Coltrane Harp, Ron Carter B, Be...	7:02 Ptah, El Daoud	Egyptian God Before all Gods...	Alice Coltrane Harp, Joe Henderson Alto Flute, R...
2	Bag's New Groove.	Milt Jackson Vb, Tommy Flan...	5:57	Atlantic Top 60: Jazz, Jive and Strut	Milt Jackson
3	New 2/12 Voicer		0:26	Middie 26 Sec Voicer	Middie
4	Until the Real Thing Comes Along.	Samoa Wilso...	4:57	I Just Want to Be Horizontal	Samoa Wilson & The Jim Kweskin Band Came u...
5	Just After Three	Darren Litzie – piano; Chris De...	4:25	On My Own Time	Darren Litzie (CT Based & Educated
6	3 Delgado Veterans		0:34	DELGADO VA AD	Middie
7	A Story And Its' Ending.	Brian Claxton B, Steve...	6:13	Here Goes Nothing	Brian Claxton
8	Road Ahead	Amina Figarove P, Bart Platteau (Fl),...	5:47	Joy	Amina Figarova (P)
9	Dave's :20 Promo		0:21	Daves Promos #1 & 2	Middie
10	Blue Fire.	Dave Stryker G, Jarad Gold O, McClint...	6:09	Blue Fire: The Van Gelder Sessions	Dave Stryker G, Jarad Gold O, McClinty Hunter D...
11	Matrix Blues.	Kamau Seitu D & Per & Comp, Ken...	4:28	Dance Of the Kalahari	UMOJA a Kiswahili word meaning unity, represe...
12	NOLA JM 9/1/25		0:44	Jazz Museum Message	Middie
13	Woke Up This Morning (My Baby She Was Gone...		3:00	Singin' the Blues	B.B. King
14	Turn-a-Ron.	Nicholas Payton K, George Colema...	6:39	Smoke Sessions	Nicholas Payton
15	GS Close #2		0:15		
16	GS #13A		59:26		